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Name
PAUL MATUSZAK
TOM COYLE
KENNETH WOODRING
BRIAN BAILLIE
DENNIS"O'CONNOR
JONATHAN POHLIG,
BILL SALAMONE
MATTHEW SANDNER
KEVIN KEARNEY
SAM BLEY
CHUCK SCHIELDS
RICHARD LAM
JORDAN MRAZIK
CHARLES BARILLO
TIM ZWALL
Keith Davies
Ed Shen
PATRICK LAWSON
JENNA RASTATTER
PETER BINCK
BOB BOLAND
STEVE BLASI
BRIAN MCCAFFERTY
Paul Jones
BRENDAN STORINO
CARLY ROWCOTSKY
MARLEY STACKONIS
JOHN EVANS
TIMOTHY JONES
PAUL O'NEILL
STEPHEN MONAGHAN
MIKE PATTERSON
CRAIG GONZAGA
MARK SIMPSON
Kevin Woodring
Mark Vacha
STEVE SAWYER
KENDALL HANCOCK
GERALD TIMOTHY
BOB WHITE
JIM ASSAL

ROBERT GOLDSCHMIDT

JOHN TIMOTHY
DAVID STEWART

Team
ARCH RYAN
LA SALLE
ARCH WOOD
LA SALLE
ARCH RYAN
SAINT JOE PREP
ARCH WOOD -

SAINT JOE PREP |

BISHOP MCDEVITT
ARCH RYAN
SAINT JOE PREP

NORTH CATHOLIC
ARCH RYAN
ARCH RYAN
ARCH RYAN
PRENDIE

SAINT JOE PREP
ARCH WOOD

LA SALLE

ARCH WOOD
ARCH RYAN
ROMAN CATHOLIC

CARROLL
CARROLL

ROMAN CATHOLIC
ARCH WOOD
ARCH RYAN
MONSIGNOR
ARCH WOOD

FATHER JUDGE

CARROLL
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY

CARROLL

CARROLL

ROMAN CATHOLIC

Results By Belmont Plateau CC Hall of Fame Belmont

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

193
162
152
170
191
182
188
149
174
167
151
179
173
160
187
177
200
154
161
186

159
168
163
153
189
166
165
158
150
148
184
164
157
155
185
192
183
178
180
194
181
147
176
175

33
24
23
37
33
35
32
13
31
19
60
18
31
22
51
60
26
22
19
22
63
43
45
55
18
19
21
55
60
57
26
65
26
34
22
49
68
21
45
66
76
62
43
57
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1 CHP
1-39
1-39
1-39
1-39
1-39
1-39
1-39
1-39
1-39
155-99
10 1-39
11 1-39
12 1-39
140-54
2 55-99
13 1-39
14 1-39
1 CHP
15 1-39
355-99
240-54
340-54
455-99
16 1-39
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2 1-39
555-99
6 55-99
755-99

17 1-39
8 55-99

18 1-39

19 1-39

20 1-39
4 40-54
955-99
3 1-39
5 40-54

10 55-99

11 55-99

12 55-99
6 40-54

1355-99

Time Pace
16:02.0 5:10/M
16:49.0 5:25/M
17:37.0 5:41/M
17:42.0 5:43/M
17:45.0 5:44/M
18:00.3 5:48/M
18:38.3 6:01/M
18:58.3 6:07/M
19:00.3 6:08/M
19:09.3 6:11/M
19:48.3 6:23/M
19:57.3 6:26/M
20:13.3 6:31/M
20:43.3 6:41/M
20:44.3 6:41/M
21:00.3 6:46/M
21:10.3 6:50/M
21:21.3 6:53/M
21:30.3 6:56/M
21:33.3 6:57/M
21:37.3 6:58/M
21:44.3 7:01/M
22:01.3 7:06/M
22:11.3 7:09/M
»22:24.3 7:14/IM
22:49.3 7:22IM
23:25.3 7:33/M
23:33.3 7:36/M
23:39.3 7:38/M
23:39.3 7:38/M
23:57.3 7:44/M
24:07.3 7:47/M
24:32.3 7:55/M
24:56.3 8:03/M
25:14.3 8:08/M
25:22.3 8:11/M
25:46.3 8:19/M
27333 8:53/M
27:44.3 8:57/M
27:57.3 9:01/M
28:18.3 9:08/M
30:02.3 9:41/M
37:45.3 12:11/M
43:42.3 14:06/M
10/19/2019 08:30:07
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- ARCH RYAN

Teaim Score (places):
193 PAUL MATUSZAK
191 DENNIS O'CONNOR
179 RICHARD LAM
177  Keithi Davics
200 Ed Shen
154 PATRICK LAWSON
153  Paul Jones
157 CRAIG GONZAGA
SANT JOE PRRET

Team Score (places):

g2
174

KEVIN KLARE
173 JORDAN MRAz_ir(
186 PETER BINCK

162 TOM COYLE

170

JUNATHAN r'UI"iLiG

DRIAN BRAILLIE
133 RTV/E ™A

Team Score (places)

152 KERHEETH WOODRIHG
159 3038 BCLAND

163 RI,\\i MCCAFFERTY
164 AMIKE ?,\TT!— RSON
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CARRL

Team Score (places):
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418 FAUL O
180 GER/
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HEILL
RALD TIMOTHY

Final Team Results
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1

5
12
16
17
18
25
33
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30
39
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Cumulative

Place

1

1
6
18

51
69
94
127

2
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bEY
91
133

Cumulativ
Time Time
16:02.0 16:02.0
17:45.0 33:47.0
19:57.3 53:44.3
21:00.3 1:14:44.6
21:10.3 1:35:54.8
21:21.3 1:57:16.2
22:24.3 2:19:405
24:32.3 2:44:12.8
18:00.3 18:00.3
18.00.5 37006
20:13.3 57:13.9
21:33.3 1:18:47.2
16:49.0 16:49.0
17:42.0 34:31.0

7013
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:38.3
23 37.3
22:11.3
24:07.3

T
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23:39.3
27:44.3
30:02.3

56:32.3

45:23.6
1:13:07.9
1:43:10.2
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Race Date
C tober 19, 2019

BibNo Nape

Team - CARROLL
Team Scoic (places):
5 176 JOHN TIMOTHY
Team - ROMAN CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):

1 189 BRENDAN STORINO
2 184 STEPHEN MONAGHAN
3 175 DAVID STEWART

Team - DOUGHERTY
Team Score (places):

1 194 BOB WHITE
2 181  JIM ASSAL

Team - NORTH CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):
1 187 TIM ZWALL
Team - FATHER JUDGE
Team Score (places):
1 183 7
Team - BISHOP MCDEVITT

Team Score (places):

ri

STEVE SAWYER

1 151

Team - MONSIGNOR BONNER
Team Score (places):

1 155 MARK SIMPSON

PHILADELPHIA CATHOLIC LEAGUE ALUN/OPLEN 2018

Final Team Results

Class - A ALL MEN TEAMS

Overall

City Gend Place Place

Finish Position- 5

o&
M 43 176
Finish Position- 6
101
M 26 26
M 31 57
M 44 101
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
CARD DOUGHERTY M 40 40
M 41 i 81
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
NORTH CATHOLIC M 15 15
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 37 37
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 11 11
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Results By Belmont Plateau CC Hall of Fame Belmont 2

Cumulative

Cumulativ
Time Time
37:45.3 2:20:55.5
22:49.3 22:49.3
23:57.3 46:46.6
43:42.3 1.30:28.9
27:57.3 27:57.3
28:18.3 56:15.6
20:44.3 20:44.3
25:46.3 25:46.3
19:48.3 19:48.3
24:56.3 24:56.3

10/19/2019 06:54:50



PHILADELPHIA CATHOLIC LEAGUE ALUM/OPEN 2019

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Class - B ALL FEMALE TEAMS
. Overali Cumulative Cumulativ
Bib No  Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - PRENDIE ‘ Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 161 JENNA RASTATTER F 19 19 21:30.3 21:30.3
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